
Geechee Gunfighters

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

March 14, 2020

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Kid Ray g 24.29 10.03 23.83 22.93 15.85 21.16 118.091 1

Whiskey Mac g 28.70 11.04 21.48 20.82 25.78 20.49 128.312 2

Sue Render L49 29.74 9.81 23.52 28.27 15.17 22.07 128.583 1

Doc Kemm SL 36.73 12.89 23.82 22.06 20.78 22.96 139.244 1

Fast Finger Fife S 28.43 15.75 25.52 21.40 26.31 25.51 142.925 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 38.51 14.58 30.66 29.27 25.17 27.14 165.336 2

Choco Kid COW 41.26 23.65 35.70 37.45 37.93 40.65 216.647 1

Laredo Lou CB 38.18 29.87 46.73 31.55 52.04 26.06 224.438 1

Pick Ax Pete GP 54.20 24.19 42.19 41.79 50.04 52.33 264.749 1

Big Iron Jenkins S 78.85 33.94 68.08 48.61 80.26 59.64 369.3810 2
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Stage 6 
Timek

Totals 
Time Match Final

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

March 14, 2020

Category: Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 54.20 24.19 42.19 41.79 50.04 52.33 264.741 9

Category: Cattle Baron

Laredo Lou 38.18 29.87 46.73 31.55 52.04 26.06 224.431 8

Category: Senior

Fast Finger Fife 28.43 15.75 25.52 21.40 26.31 25.51 142.921 5

Big Iron Jenkins 78.85 33.94 68.08 48.61 80.26 59.64 369.382 10

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 36.73 12.89 23.82 22.06 20.78 22.96 139.241 4

Carolina Gray Dawg 38.51 14.58 30.66 29.27 25.17 27.14 165.332 6

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 29.74 9.81 23.52 28.27 15.17 22.07 128.581 3

Category: 49'r

Kid Ray 24.29 10.03 23.83 22.93 15.85 21.16 118.091 1

Whiskey Mac 28.70 11.04 21.48 20.82 25.78 20.49 128.312 2

Category: Cowboy

Choco Kid 41.26 23.65 35.70 37.45 37.93 40.65 216.641 7
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Clean and Smooth Main Match

March 14, 2020

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Big Iron Jenkins 10 2Senior

Carolina Gray Dawg 6 2Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 4 1Silver Senior

Fast Finger Fife 5 1Senior



3/14/2020

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 8:40:56 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Kid Ray

24.29 10.03 23.83 22.93 15.85 21.16 118.09

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0

21.1625.8517.9323.8310.0324.29
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Whiskey Mac

28.70 11.04 21.48 20.82 25.78 20.49 128.31

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0

20.4930.7820.8221.4811.0428.70
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Sue Render

29.74 9.81 23.52 28.27 15.17 22.07 128.58

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0

22.0725.1723.2723.529.8129.74
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Ladies 49'r
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Doc Kemm

36.73 12.89 23.82 22.06 20.78 22.96 139.24

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0

22.9630.7822.0623.8212.8936.73
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Silver Senior

4
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Fast Finger Fife

28.43 15.75 25.52 21.40 26.31 25.51 142.92

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0

25.5136.3121.4025.5215.7528.43
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Carolina Gray Dawg

38.51 14.58 30.66 29.27 25.17 27.14 165.33

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0

27.1435.1729.2730.6614.5838.51
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6
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Choco Kid

41.26 23.65 35.70 37.45 37.93 40.65 216.64

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0

40.6542.9332.4535.7023.6541.26
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Cowboy

7
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Laredo Lou

38.18 29.87 46.73 31.55 52.04 26.06 224.43

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0

26.0652.0431.5526.7314.8738.18
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Cattle Baron

8
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Pick Ax Pete

54.20 24.19 42.19 41.79 50.04 52.33 264.74

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0

52.3355.0441.7942.1924.1954.20
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3/14/2020

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 8:40:56 PM
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Big Iron Jenkins

78.85 33.94 68.08 48.61 80.26 59.64 369.38

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 10 0

59.6490.2648.6168.0833.9478.85
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

3 0

Penalties: 0 0 0 0 1 0

42.47 18.42 34.46 31.18 45.61 31.80Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0


